MISSISSIPPI VALLEY STATE UNIVERSITY
FALL 2021/SPRING 2022

UNDERGRADUATE FEE SCHEDULE ( Per Semester)

*Student Activity Fee & Improvement Capital Fee Included
IN-STATE/OUT-OF-STATE | IN-STATE/OUT-OF-STATE | IN-STATE/OUT-OF-STATE
NUMBER OF | IN-STATE/OUT-OF-STATE ON-CAMPUS ON-CAMPUS ON-CAMPUS
HOURS OFF-CAMPUS (STANDARD) (STANDARD PLUS) (PREMIUM)
1 302.84 4,366.84 4,423.84 4,689.84
595.68 4,659.68 4,716.68 4,982.68

3 888.52 4,952.52 5,009.52 5,275.52
4 1,181.36 5,245.36 5,302.36 5,568.36
5 1,474.20 5,538.20 5,595.20 5,861.20
6 1,767.04 5,831.04 5,888.04 6,154.04
7 2,059.88 6,123.88 6,180.88 6,446.88
8 2,352.72 6,416.72 6,473.72 6,739.72
9 2,645.56 6,709.56 6,766.56 7,032.56
10 2,938.40 7,002.40 7,059.40 7,325.40
11 3,231.24 7,295.24 7,352.24 7,618.24

L 12 |  3s2400]  7see00]  7eas00]  7.911.00)

UG TUITION & REQUIRED FEES 288.67 per hour

STUDENT ACTIVTY FEE 10.00 per semester

STANDARD ROOM 2193.00

STANDARD PLUS ROOM 2250.00

PREMIUM ROOM 2516.00

BOARD 1806.00

TUITION OVERLOAD (over 19) 288.67 /hr in-state

TUITION OVERLOAD (over 19) 288.67 /hr out-of-state

LAUNDRY FEE 65.00

OMP TUITION & FEES 288.67 per hour + 360 per course + 10.00 student activity fee

IMPROVEMENT CAPITAL FEE 4.17 per credit hour 50.00 per semester

MISSISSIPPI VALLEY STATE UNIVERSITY

FALL 2021/SPRING 2022

GRADUATE FEE SCHEDULE (Per Semester)

*Student Activity Fee & Improvement Capital Fee Included
IN-STATE/OUT-OF-STATE | IN-STATE/OUT-OF-STATE | IN-STATE/OUT-OF-STATE
NUMBER OF | IN-STATE/OUT-OF-STATE ON-CAMPUS ON-CAMPUS ON-CAMPUS
HOURS OFF-CAMPUS (STANDARD) (STANDARD PLUS) (PREMIUM)

1 446.77 4510.77 4567.77 4833.77
2 883.54 4947.54 5004.54 5270.54
3 1320.31 5384.31 5441.31 5707.31
4 1757.08 5821.08 5878.08 6144.08
5 2193.85 6257.85 6314.85 6580.85
6 2630.62 6694.62 6751.62 7017.62
7 3067.39 7131.39 7188.39 7454.39
8 3504.16 7568.16 7625.16 7891.16

| e | 3003 00493 806193 8327.93
10 4377.70 8441.70 8498.70 8764.70
11 4814.47 8878.47 8935.47 9201.47
12 5251.00 9315.00 9372.00 9638.00

GR TUITION & REQUIRED FEES 432.60 per hour

STUDENT ACTIVITY FEE 10.00 per semester

STANDARD ROOM 2193.00

STANDARD PLUS ROOM 2250.00

PREMIUM ROOM 2516.00

BOARD 1806.00

TUITION OVERLOAD (over 18) 432.60 /hr in-state

TUITION OVERLOAD (over 18) 432.60 /hr out-of-state

LAUNDRY DORM FACILITY FEE 65.00

IMPROVEMENT CAPITAL FEE 4.17 per credit hour 50.00 per semester

**Fees are subject to change pending IHL Board approval without prior notice.



